तक/ Upto: 11:00 बजे/ Hrs on 02.02.2026 

7. िनिवदा खुलने की अंितम ितिथ एवं समय/ Due 
date and time of opening of tenders. 

11:30 बजे/ Hrs on 02.02.2026              

(तकनीकी बोली/Technical bid) 

8. बयाना रािश जमा (ई.एम.डी.)/ Earnest money 
deposit (EMD) 

41,080/-  

(Rupees Forty one thousand eighty)    

2. अहŊता मानदंड/ Eligibility Criteria:   

एजŐसी िनʃिलİखत शतŒ पूरी करेगी।/The agency shall fulfill the following conditions. 

Ţम.सं. 
Sl.No. 

अहŊता मानदंड/Eligibility Criteria पाũता हेतु दˑावेज़ी Ůमाण/ Documentary 
proof for the eligibility